26 Haziran 2004 Cumartesi

6. Kosu Saat:18:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

8

Atismi
EMRESAH(1)

ILKBAHAR(8)
TASHANX(7)
GOBAKBEY(2)
HORASANLI(4)
KARA YAGIZ(5)
SALTUKHAN(6)

HAZARFEN(3)

Yas
4yka

4yak
4yka
4yka
4dyka
4dyaa
dyka

4yka

1.)98.000 &
1.)19.600 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

YURDABAK - EFES 1
RIKARDO - ORIMCEK
SERHANBEY - FAZILA.28
RIKARDO- SANANE
FOCALI- NAZIVA 32
DEMRKIR - SABIKA 70
BERKOS - NEAME 54

BAMKA 3 - ZAHDE 34

Yans Sonuglan

Siklet

58
56,5
58
58
58
58
58

58

G2

2.)39.200 ¢
2)7.840t

Jokey
N.SEN

HUS KAYA
NiYAZI KONUK
SAKDI
F.CAKAR
H.KARATAS
MKAYA

S.KAYA

58 kg,

Sahip
M NAB. AKSOY

ABD. KAYA
MEH. GUNES
EKR. DILBER
ORH. TANATAR
M ENG. SEZEN
REM KAYA

REM KAYA

3'LU GANYAN( ) :57,16 +, IKILi( ) 85,60 , SIRALI iKILi( ) :348,05 4, UCLU BAHIS( ) 218,58 &

3.19.600 ¢
3)3920¢

Antrenérii
MARSLAN

AKAYA
UARSLAN
S.OZKAN
KARDA
KEMDEMR
E.CESME

E.CESME

1600 Cim
Derece
1.46.61 12,80
14677 7,15
14689 7,70
14708 3,60
14725 645
1.47.40 1,20
14745 345
1.50.01 345

istanbul Hipdromu (33. Yans Giinii)

4)9.800 &
4)1.960 &

Gy AGF St Fark

4

8

GGk HP
107

110
102
125
111
133
126

103



